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Architectus Australia Pty Ltd
Level 25, 385 Bourke Street 

MELBOURNE VIC 3000

ABN: 90 131 245 684 

ACN: 131 245 684
Ralph Williams

03 9429 5733

0450 125 087

ralph.williams@architectus.com.au 

tenders@architectus.com.au

CO.OP Studio Pty Ltd

Level 7, 176 Wellington Parade, East 

Melbourne 

MELBOURNE VIC 3002

ABN 93 167 783 600  

ACN 167 783 600 
Clinton Wyner 0432 894 264 c.wyner@co-opstudio.au

Davenport Campbell (Canberra) Pty Ltd
23 Manuka Circle, Forrest

CANBERRA ACT 2603

ABN 45 145 302 174

ACN 145 302 174
Jane Alexander

0407 028 612

02 8233 5600
jalexander@davenport-campbell.com.au

dwp Australia Pty Ltd
Level 3, 140 Ann Street 

BRISBANE QLD 4000
ABN 37 169 328 018 Neil Carter

02 8080 7917

0420 720 197
neil.c@dwpau.com

GHD Pty Ltd
Level 9, 180 Lonsdale Street

MELBOURNE VIC 3000

ABN 39 008 488 373 

ACN 008 488 373
Mark Moussally

03 8687 8199

0433 393 906
DIP@ghd.com

HDR Pty Ltd
Level 24, 25 Martin Place 

SYDNEY NSW, 2000
ABN 76 158 075 220 Tim Napper 0477 237 133

timothy.napper@hdrinc.com

AU.Marketing@hdrinc.com

Jacobs Group (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 11, 452 Flinders Street

MELBOURNE VIC 3000

ABN 37 001 024 095 

ACN 001 024 095
Mirsad Abdic 0488 414 345

mirsad.abdic@jacobs.com

Jacobsdipmanager@jacobs.com

peckvonhartel Group Pty Ltd
Level 10, 267 Collins Street

MELBOURNE VIC 3000

ABN 53 628 446 631

ACN 628 446 631
Tim Giles

0415 313 549

03 9934 7333

Tim.Giles@pvh.com.au

Tenders@pvh.com.au
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